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CRL Fuzzy Duck® PVC Gloves
• Breathable PVC Coating Keeps Hands Cool
• Two-Piece Jersey Liner for Comfort
• Excellent Gripping Properties on Glass
• Four Sizes to Assure a Perfect Fit
• ANSI Cut Resistance: 1

CRL Fuzzy Duck® PVC Gloves have a breathable PVC
coating on a soft, cool, comfortable, two-piece jersey liner.
Their textured coating provides an excellent grip on glass,
and minimizes absorption of water, oil, and grease. Although
not a true anti-vibration glove, they are able to absorb and
minimize shock. Fuzzy Duck® Gloves outwear and replace
cotton, light-to-medium weight leather, and goatskin gloves
in a wide variety of applications. Sold only by the pair.

CRL Atlas® Kevlar® Cut
Resistant Gloves
• The Perfect

Glove for Glass
Fabricators

• ANSI Cut
Resistance: 3
CRL's new Atlas®

Kevlar® Cut Resistant
Gloves are used by
glass fabricators 
to protect against cuts,
punctures, and slashes.  
The 10-gauge 100%
Kevlar® fiber seamless
knit liner provides an
ergonomic fit as well as
an outstanding grip.

CRL D-Flex® Cut Resistant Glass 
Handling Gloves 
• ANSI Cut 

Resistance: 4

We offer D-Flex® Cut
Resistant Glass Gloves
in two popular sizes and
material weights. All 
D-Flex® products are
sold only by the pair.

CRL Atlas® Textured 
Nitrile Coated Gloves 

This durable flat-dipped
dark green colored Nitrile
Coated Glove features
exceptional grip, dexterity,
and durability with oil
resistant Nitrile coating. 
The cotton/polyester 
lining provides an extremely
comfortable fit.  An elastic 
knit wrist secures the glove
above the wrist for comfort
and prevents debris from
entering the glove.

CRL Atlas® Therma-Fit
Insulated Gloves
• Available in Four Sizes
• Wrinkle Finish
• ANSI Cut Resistance: 3

CAT. NO. SIZE

962FDS
962FDM
962FDL
962FDXL

Small
Medium

Large
X-Large

Minimum order: 1 pair.  All CRL Gloves can be
combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO. SIZE

300KVS
300KVM
300KVL
300KVXL

Small
Medium

Large
X-Large

Minimum order: 1 pair.  All CRL Gloves can be combined for quantity
pricing. Kevlar® is a registered trademark of DuPont or one of its affiliates.

CAT. NO. SIZE

350S
350M
350L
350XL

Small
Medium

Large
X-Large

Minimum order: 1 pair.  All CRL Gloves can be
combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO. SIZE

451S
451M
451L
451XL

Small
Medium

Large
X-Large

Minimum order: 1 pair.  All CRL Gloves can be
combined for quantity pricing.

CAT. NO. TYPE SIZE

910CM
910CL
917CM
917CL

Light Weight
Light Weight
Medium Weight
Medium Weight

Medium
Large

Medium
Large

Minimum order: 1 pair.  All CRL Gloves can be combined for quantity pricing.

This cold weather glove
combines a mixture of acrylic
loop-in terry cotton liner for
warmth, lightweight feel and
suppleness.  The natural rubber
coating on the palm and fingertips
protects the hand from abrasion,
cutting, puncturing, and tearing.
The rough textured grip allows
slippery objects to be gripped
firmly.  This durable glove is ideal
for all work in cold rooms or
outside in cold weather conditions.

• Exceptional Grip
• ANSI Cut Resistance: 2
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Fuzzy Duck, Atlas, and D-Flex are all registered trademarks of Showa Glove Company.
Kevlar is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
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