CRL Fuzzy Duck® PVC Gloves

- Breathable PVC Coating Keeps Hands Cool
- Two-Piece Jersey Liner for Comfort
- Excellent Gripping Properties on Glass
- Four Sizes to Assure a Perfect Fit
- ANSI Cut Resistance: 1

CRL Fuzzy Duck® PVC Gloves have a breathable PVC coating on a soft, cool, comfortable, two-piece jersey liner. Their textured coating provides an excellent grip on glass, and minimizes absorption of water, oil, and grease, Although not a true anti-vibration glove, they are able to absorb and minimize shock. Fuzzy Duck® Gloves outwear and replace cotton, light-to-medium weight leather, and goatskin gloves in a wide variety of applications. Sold only by the pair.





CAT. NO.	SIZE
962FDS	Small
962FDM	Medium
962FDL	Large
962FDXL	X-Large

Minimum order: 1 pair. All CRL Gloves can be

CRL Atlas® Kevlar® Cut **Resistant Gloves**

- The Perfect **Glove for Glass Fabricators**
- ANSI Cut Resistance: 3

CRL's new Atlas® Kevlar® Cut Resistant Gloves are used by glass fabricators to protect against cuts, punctures, and slashes. The 10-gauge 100% Kevlar® fiber seamless knit liner provides an ergonomic fit as well as an outstanding grip.



CAT. NO.	SIZE
300KVS	Small
300KVM	Medium
300KVL	Large
300KVXL	X-Large

Minimum order: 1 pair. All CRL Gloves can be combined for quantity pricing. Kevlar® is a registered trademark of DuPont or one of its affiliates

CRL D-Flex® Cut Resistant Glass Handling Gloves

 ANSI Cut Resistance: 4

We offer D-Flex® Cut Resistant Glass Gloves in two popular sizes and material weights. All D-Flex® products are sold only by the pair.



CAT. NO.	ТҮРЕ	SIZE
910CM	Light Weight	Medium
910CL	Light Weight	Large
917CM	Medium Weight	Medium
917CL	Medium Weight	Large

Minimum order: 1 pair. All CRL Gloves can be combined for quantity pricing

CRL Atlas® Textured Nitrile Coated Gloves

- Exceptional Grip
- ANSI Cut Resistance: 2

This durable flat-dipped dark green colored Nitrile Coated Glove features exceptional grip, dexterity, and durability with oil resistant Nitrile coating. The cotton/polyester lining provides an extremely comfortable fit. An elastic knit wrist secures the glove above the wrist for comfort and prevents debris from entering the glove.



CAT. NO.	SIZE
350S	Small
350M	Medium
350L	Large
350XL	X-Large

Minimum order: 1 pair. All CRL Gloves can be

Fuzzy Duck, Atlas, and D-Flex are all registered trademarks of Showa Glove Company. Kevlar is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.

CRL Atlas® Therma-Fit Insulated Gloves

Available in Four Sizes

Wrinkle Finish

ANSI Cut Resistance: 3

This cold weather glove combines a mixture of acrylic loop-in terry cotton liner for warmth, lightweight feel and suppleness. The natural rubber coating on the palm and fingertips protects the hand from abrasion, cutting, puncturing, and tearing. The rough textured grip allows slippery objects to be gripped firmly. This durable glove is ideal for all work in cold rooms or outside in cold weather conditions.



Minimum order: 1 pair. All CRL Gloves can be combined for quantity pricing

C.R. LAURENCE COMPANY

